Authorized Lobbyists for Active Registered Lobbying Entities
(For Quarter Ending 3/31/2012 as of 4/25/2012)

Lobbyist Name Entity Address City, State Zip Phone Email

Brian Pearce BOMA 111 SW Fifth, Suite 2120 Portland, OR 97204 503-275-7461 brianp@unicoprop.com

Chris Kopca BOMA 920 SW Sixth #223 Portland, OR 97204 503-489-2323 ckopca@downtowndevgrp.com
Craig Davis BOMA 1120 NW Couch #300 Portland, OR 97209 503-224-9656 craig@gbdarchitects.com

Debbie Kitchin BOMA PO Box 14764 Portland, OR 97293 503-233-3500 dkitchin@interworkslic.com

Jon Bradford BOMA 101 SW Main #245 Portland, OR 97204 503-478-4884 jbradford@dougbean.com

Ken Antell BOMA 851 SW Sixth #1500 Portland, OR 97204 503-224-6440 ksa@dunn-carney.com

Laura Gentry BOMA 1915 NW AmberGlen #365 Beaverton, OR 97006 503-748-0455 Igentry@kginvestment.com

Susan Steward BOMA 200 SW Market, Suite 1710 Portland, OR 97201 503-228-9214 susan@bomaportland.org

Sylvia Roll BOMA 1915 NW AmberGlen Parkway #365 Beaverton, OR 97006 503-748-0454 sroll@kginvestment.com

Tom Shimota BOMA 1211 SW Fifth, Suite 700 Portland, OR 97204 503-224-1193 tshimota@pacwestcenter.com
Wade Lange BOMA 825 NE Multnomah #1275 Portland, OR 97232 503-872-1011 wlange@ashforthpacific.com
Suzanne Hayden Citizens Crime Commission 200 SW Market St., Suite #L150 Portland, OR 97201 503-552-6773 shayden@pdxccc.org

Kayse Jama Center for Intercultural Organizing 700 N Killingsworth St Portland, OR 97217 503-287-4117 Kayse@interculturalorgainzing.org
Holly Stirnkorb Columbia Biogas 721 NW 9th Ave., Suite 350 Portland, OR 97209 503-235-2083 holly@columbiabiogas.com

Ken Rust Columbia Biogas 721 NW 9th Ave., Suite 350 Portland, OR 97209 503-639-3982 kir52000@msn.com

John McKinney Columbia Biogas 721 NW 9th Ave., Suite 350 Portland, OR 97209 503-914-4630 john@columbiabiogas.com

Corky Collier Columbia Corridor Association PO Box 55651 Portland, OR 97238 503-287-8686 corky@columbiacorridor.org
Evyan Jarvis Gary F. Oxley 833 SW 11th Ave. Portland, OR 97205 503-241-3155 evyanjarvis@oxleyandassociatesinc.com

James Francesconi

James L. Francesconi

101 SW Main Street, Suite 1800

Portland, OR 97204

503-225-0777

jfrancesconi@hk-law.com

Karen F Gray

Karen F Gray

1714 NE 127th

Portland, OR 97230

503-408-2100

karen_gray@parkrose.k12.or.us

Ken Craford

Kent Craford dba Portland Water Users Coalition

2225 NE Martin Luther Klvd.ing Jr., B Suite 208(]

Portland, OR 97217

503-961-4191

kentcraford@hotmail.com

Ann Mulroney

League of Women Voters of Portland

310 SW 4th Ave. #520

Portland, OR 97204

503-288-1675

Iwvpdx@aracnet.com

Barbara Fredericks

League of Women Voters of Portland

310 SW 4th Ave., #520

Portland, OR 97204

503-228-1675

Iwvpdx@aracnet.com

Betsy Pratt

League of Women Voters of Portland

310 SW 4th Ave. #520

Portland, OR 97204

503-228-1675

Iwvpdx@aracnet.com

Carol Cushman

League of Women Voters of Portland

310 SW 4th Ave. #520

Portland, OR 97204

503-288-1675

Iwvpdx@aracnet.com

Carol Wilson

League of Women Voters of Portland

310 SW 4th Ave. #520

Portland, OR 97214

503-228-1675

Iwvpdx@aracnet.com

Corinne Paulson

League of Women Voters of Portland

310 SW 4th Ave. #520

Portland, OR 97204

503-288-1675

Iwvpdx@aracnet.com

Darleane Lemley

League of Women Voters of Portland

310 SW 4th Ave. #520

Portland, OR 97204

503-288-1675

Iwvpdx@aracnet.com

Debbie Aiona League of Women Voters of Portland 310 SW 4th Ave. #520 Portland, OR 97204 503-288-1675 Iwvpdx@aracnet.com
Norman Turrill League of Women Voters of Portland 310 SW 4th Ave. #520 Portland, OR 97204 503-288-1675 Iwvpdx@aracnet.com
Pat Osborn League of Women Voters of Portland 310 SW 4th Ave. #520 Portland, OR 97204 503-228-1675 Iwvpdx@aracnet.com

Shelley Lorenzen

League of Women Voters of Portland

310 SW 4th Ave. #520

Portland, OR 97204

503-288-1675

Iwvpdx@aracnet.com

Gwenn Baldwin

Lloyd Executive Partnership

4226 NE 18th Ave.

Portland, OR 97211

503-975-9517

gwenn@baldwinconsulting.biz

Julie Burnett

Lloyd Executive Partnership

650 NE Holladay St.

Portland, OR 97232

503-975-9517

gwenn@baldwinconsulting.biz

Pat Egan

Lloyd Executive Partnership

825 NE Multnomah Ave., #1275

Portland, OR 97232

503-975-9517

gwenn@baldwinconsulting.biz

Scott Langley

Lloyd Executive Partnership

825 NE Multnomah, Suite 2000

Portland, OR 97232

503-975-9517

gwenn@baldwinconsulting.biz

David Halseth

Metro Multifamily Housing Association

16083 SW Upper Boones Ferry Rd., #105

Portland, OR 97205

503-213-1281

gwenn@baldwinconsulting.biz

Deborah Imse

Metro Multifamily Housing Association

16084 SW Upper Boones Ferry Rd., #105

Portland, OR 97205

503-213-1281

gwenn@baldwinconsulting.biz

Gwenn Baldwin

Metro Multifamily Housing Association

1020 SW Taylor St., Suite 770

Portland, OR 97211

503-975-9517

gwenn@baldwinconsulting.biz

Jeff Reingold

Metro Multifamily Housing Association

16086 SW Upper Boones Ferry Rd., #105

Portland, OR 97205

503-213-1281

gwenn@baldwinconsulting.biz

Tom Brenneke

Metro Multifamily Housing Association

16087 SW Upper Boones Ferry Rd., #105

Portland, OR 97205

503-213-1281

gwenn@baldwinconsulting.biz

Freddy Lunt

Metro Multifamily Housing Association

16087 SW Upper Boones Ferry Rd., #105

Portland, OR 97205

503-213-1281

gwenn@baldwinconsulting.biz

Brian Doherty

Miller Nash

111 SW Fifth Ave., Suite 3400

Portland, OR 97204

503-224-5858

brian.doherty@millernash.com

Elisa Dozono Miller Nash 111 SW Fifth Ave., Suite 3400 Portland, OR 97204 503-224-5858 elisa.dozono@millernash.com
Jeff Condit Miller Nash 111 SW Fifth Ave., Suite 3400 Portland, OR 97204 503-224-5858 jeff.condit@millernash.com

Len Bergstein Northwest Strategies, Inc. 805 SW Broadway Portland, OR 97205 503-241-8383 Ibergstein@aol.com

Bill Edmonds NW Natural 220 NW Second Ave. Portland, OR 97209 503-226-4211 william.edmonds@nwnatural.com
Gary Bauer NW Natural 220 NW Second Ave. Portland, OR 97209 503-220-2431 gary.bauer@nwnatural.com
Gregg Kantor NW Natural 220 NW Second Ave. Portland, OR 97209 503-226-4211 gregg.kantor@nwnatural.com




Margaret Kirkpatrick NW Natural 220 NW Second Ave. Portland, OR 97209 503-226-4211 margaret.kirkpatrick@nwnatural.com
Sandi Hart NW Natural 220 NW Second Ave. Portland, OR 97209 503-226-4211 s2h@nwnatural.com

Oregon Opportunity Network 847 NE 19th Ave., Suite 150 Portland, OR 97232 503-223-4041 john@oregonon.org
LaToya Fick Oregon Health & Science University 3181 SW Sam Jackson Park Road, L101 Portland, OR 97239 5034945205 arnoldje@ohsu.edu
Leigh Bourgeois Pac/West Communications 8600 SW St. Helens Dr., Suite 100 Wilsonville , OR 97070 503-685-9400 bourgeois@pacwestcom.com
Andrea Kelly Pacific Power 825 NE Multnomah Portland, OR 97232 50-813-6043 andrea.kelly@pacificorp.com
Art Sasse Pacific Power 825 NE Multnomah Portland, OR 97232 503-813-6801 art.sasse@pacificorp.com
Bill Eaqunito Pacific Power 825 NE Multnomah Portland, OR 97232 50-813-5730 bill.eaquinto@pacificorp.com
Chris Myers Pacific Power 825 NE Multnomah Portland, OR 97232 503-813-6843 chris.myers@pacificorp.com
John Cupparo Pacific Power 825 NE Multnomah Portland, OR 97232 503-813-7017 john.cupparo@pacificorp.com
Pat Egan Pacific Power 825 NE Multnomah Portland, OR 97232 503-813-6165 pat.egan@pacificorp.com
Pat Reiten Pacific Power 825 NE Multnomah Portland, RI 97232 503-813-7015 pat.reiten@pacifiorp.com
Paul Vogel Pacific Power 825 NE Multnomah Portland, OR 97232 503-813-6642 paul.vogel@pacificorp.com
Ron Lowder Pacific Power 825 NE Multnomah Portland, OR 97232 503-813-5644 ron.lowder@pacificorp.com

Scott Bolton

Pacific Power

825 NE Multnomah

Portland, OR 97232

503-813-7202

scott.bolton@pacificorp.com

Shannon McWhinney

Pacific Power

825 NE Multnomah

Portland, OR 97232

503-813-5585

shannon.mcwhinney@pacificorp.com

Sheila Holden Pacific Power 825 NE Multnomah Portland, OR 97232 503-813-6232 sheila.holden@pacificorp.com

Bill Wyatt Port of Portland P.O. Box 3529 Portland, OR 97208 503-415-6011 bill.wyatt@portofportland.com

Chris Corich Port of Portland P.O. Box 3529 Portland, OR 97208 503-415-6011 chris.corich@portofportland.com

Greg Theisen Port of Portland P.O. Box 3529 Portland, OR 97208 503-415-6011 greg.theisen@portofportland.com

Lise Glancy Port of Portland P.O. Box 3529 Portland, OR 97208 503-415-6011 lise.glancy@portofportland.com

Phillip Klahn Port of Portland P.O. Box 3529 Portland, OR 97208 503-415-6011 phillip.klahn@portofportland.com
Sebastian Degens Port of Portland P.O. Box 3529 Portland, OR 97208 503-415-6011 sebastian.degens@portofportland.com
Susie Lahsene Port of Portland P.O. Box 3529 Portland, OR 97208 503-415-6011 susie.lahsene@portofportland.com
Tom Bouillion Port of Portland P.O. Box 3529 Portland, OR 97208 503-415-6011 tom.bouillion@portofportland.com
Tom Imeson Port of Portland P.O. Box 3529 Portland, OR 97208 503-415-6011 tom.imeson@portofportland.com

Bernie Bottomly

Portland Business Alliance

200 SW Market, Suite 150

Portland, OR 97201

503-224-8684

bbottomly@portlandalliance.com

Lynnae Berg

Portland Business Alliance

200 SW Market Street, Suite 150

Portland, OR 97201

503-224-8684

criter@portlandalliance.com

Carly Riter

Portland Business Alliance

200 SW Market Street, Suite 150

Portland, OR 97201

503-224-8684

criter@portlandalliance.com

Roger Hinshaw

Portland Business Alliance

200 SW Market Street, Suite 150

Portland, OR 97201

503-224-8684

sdanforth@portlandalliance.com

Sandra McDonough

Portland Business Alliance

200 SW Market Street, Suite 150

Portland, OR 97201

503-224-8684

smcdonough@portlandalliance.com

David Knowles

Portland Business Alliance

200 SW Market Street, Suite 150

Portland, OR 97201

503-224-8684

sdanforth@portlandalliance.com

Debbie Kitchin

Portland Business Alliance

200 SW Market, Suite 150

Portland, OR 97201

503-224-8684

sdanforth@portlandalliance.com

J. E. Isaac Portland Business Alliance 200 SW Market Street, Suite 150 Portland, OR 97201 503-224-8684 sdanforth@portlandalliance.com
Steve Clark Portland Business Alliance 200 SW Market Street, Suite 150 Portland, OR 97201 503-224-8684 sdanforth@portlandalliance.com
Vanessa Sturgeon Portland Business Alliance 200 SW Market, Suite 150 Portland, OR 97201 503-224-8684 sdanforth@portlandalliance.com
Jill Eiland Portland Business Alliance 200 SW Market Street, Suite 150 Portland, OR 97201 503-224-8684 sdanforth@portlandalliance.com
Lisa Frisch Portland Business Alliance 200 SW Market Street, Suite 150 Portland, OR 97201 503-224-8684 Ifrisch@portlandalliance.com
Michelle Martin Portland Business Alliance 200 SW Market Street, suite 150 Portland, OR 97201 503-224-8684 sdanforth@portlandalliance.com
Jane Leo Portland Metropolitan Association of Realtors 825 NE Multnomah Street Portland, OR 97232 503-228-6595 jleo@pmar.org

Mark Gregory Portland State University PO Box 751 Portland, OR 97207-0751 |503-725-3281 gregorym@pdx.edu

Service Employees International Union

3536 SE 26th Ave.

Portland, OR 97211

503-236-4949 ext

www.seiu49.org

Chani Geigle-Teller

Sisters Of The Road

133 N.W. Sixth Avenue

Portland, OR 97209

503-222-5694

michael@sistersoftheroad.org

Heather Dorfman

Sisters Of The Road

133 N.W. Sixth Avenue

Portland, OR 97209

503-222-5694

michael@sistersoftheroad.org

MichaelMoore

Sisters Of The Road

133 N.W. Sixth Avenue

Portland, OR 97209

503-222-5694

michael@sistersoftheroad.org

Monica Beemer

Sisters Of The Road

133 N.W. Sixth Avenue

Portland, OR 97209

503-222-5694

michael@sistersoftheroad.org

Erinne Goodell

Sisters Of The Road

133 N.W. Sixth Avenue

Portland, OR 97209

503-222-5694

michael@sistersoftheroad.org

Lucilene Lira

Sisters Of The Road

133 N.W. Sixth Avenue

Portland, OR 97209

503-222-5694

michael@sistersoftheroad.org

The GreenVille Project LLC

240 N. Broadway, Suite 122

Portland, OR 97227

503.343.1660

gwenn@baldwinconsulting.biz

Thorn Run Partners

610 SW Alder Street, Suite 800

Portland, OR 97205

503.927.2032

dbates@thornrun.com

Deborah Herron

Wal-Mart Stores, Inc.

The Ulum Group

Eugene, OR 97401

(503) 595-8356

dherron@ulum.com

Jennifer Spall

Wal-Mart Stores, Inc.

P.O. Box 53373

Bellevue, WA 98015-3373

425-222-3854

jennifer.spall@stateandfed.com




